
June 1, 2026

golf classic
Platinum Apparel Sponsor $18,000

Logo on apparel giveaway
Logo featured on all event promotions
Full color, back cover program ad 
Flag and tee sign at each course
Logo featured on the event banner (2)
Social Media & E-Newsletter Spotlight 
Two foursomes

Beat the director $2,500 | 2 AVAILABLE
Signage at contest hole at specific course
Color logo in program book
Tee sign at each course
Logo featured on the event banner (2)
One foursome

GOLD $7,000
Logo featured on all event promotions
Full color, full-page program ad
Flag and tee sign at each course
Logo featured on the event banner (2)
Social Media & E-Newsletter Spotlight
Two foursomes

Silver $4,000

Logo featured on all event promotions
Full color half-page program ad
Flag and tee sign at each course
Logo featured on the event banner (2)
One foursomes

Dinner Sponsor $4,000
Company banner displayed during dinner
Full color half-page program ad
Tee sign at each course
Logo featured on the event banner (2)
One foursome

Cart Sponsor $5,000
Company logo on all carts at each course
Full color quarter-page progam ad
Tee sign at each course
Logo featured on the event banner (2)
One foursome

Hospitality Tent $4,000 | 2 available
Company signage at the Tekoa tent
Full color quarter-page program ad
Tee sign at each course
Logo featured on the event banner (2)
One foursome

Beverage $4,500
Company logo on all beverage coolers
Signage at the putting contest at each course
Full color quarter-page ad
Tee sign at each course
Logo featured on the event banner (2)
One foursome

Auction $3,500

Logo on auction catalog
Full color quarter-page program ad
Tee sign at each course
Logo featured on the event banner (2)
One foursome

Breakfast & Registration $1,000 | 2 Available

Signage at specific course Registration  Area
Color logo in program book
Tee sign at each course
One foursome

Flag & tee $500
Flag and tee sign at each course
Name listed in progam

tee sign $250
Tee sign at each course
Name listed in program



Company Name

Address City

Company Contact

State Zip Email

Platnium Apparel- $18,000

Gold- $7,000

Silver- $4,000

Dinner Sponsor- $4,000

Cart Sponsor- $5,000

Beverage Sponsor- $4,500

Hospitality Tent- $4,000 | 2 Available 

Auction Sponsor- $3,500

Beat the Director Sponsor- $2,500| 2 Available

Breakfast & Registration- $1,000 | 2 Available

Flag & Tee Sponsor - $500

Tee Sponsor - $250

2026 Golf Classic
Sponsorship Form 

Program Ad Specs & Submission
Full Page Ad

5” W x 8” H

Half Page Ads

Horizontal: 5” W x 3.75” H

Quarter Page Ads

Horizontal: 5” W x 1.875” H

Vertical: 2.375” W x 3.75” H

Preferred format: PNG or JPG

Keep all logos and text at least .25" from the edges

Program Ads are due by May 22, 2026

Payments can be made by check or

online at

 https://www.bgcwestfield.org/golf-classic

Questions and submissions can

be sent to Jamie Mahon

jmahon@bgcwestfield.org

All sponsorships will be invoiced

for your records. 

https://www.bgcwestfield.org/golf-classic

